
Clergy, in the order of their election:

Rev. Tom Berlin tberlin@florisumc.org
Rev. Lindsey Freeman lindseybfreeman@vaumc.org
Rev. Meredith McNabb meredithmcnabb@vaumc.org
Dr. Rob Vaughn drrobvaughn@gmail.com
Rev. Dr. Rhonda Van Dyke rvandyke@su.edu
Rev. Mark Ogren markogren@vaumc.org
Rev. Grace Han gracehan@vaumc.org
Rev. Beth Givens bethgivens@vaumc.org
Rev. Jason Stanley jasonstanley@vaumc.org
Rev. Kirk Nave kirknave@vaumc.org
Rev. Jonathan Page jonathanjpage@gmail.com

Rev. Jeff Mickle jeffmickle@vaumc.org
Rev. Doug Forrester dougforrester@vaumc.org
Rev. Leigh Anne Taylor leighannetaylor@vaumc.org
Rev. Dan Kim dankim@vaumc.org
Rev. Tim Ward tward@restorationreston.org
Rev. Chenda Lee chendalee@vaumc.org
Rev. David Vaughan davidvaughan@vaumc.org
Rev. Lyndsie Blakely lyndsieblakely@vaumc.org
Rev. Lauren Lobenhofer laurenlobenhofer@vaumc.org
Rev. Brian Johnson brianjohnson@vaumc.org
Rev. Jennifer Coffey jennifercoffey@vaumc.org

Rev. Drew Colby drewcolby@vaumc.org
Rev. Esther Agbosu estheragbosu@vaumc.org
Rev. Gordon Pruitt gordonpruitt@vaumc.org
Rev. Joshua King joshuaking@vaumc.org
Rev. Rachel Gilmore rev.rachelgilmore@gmail.com
Rev. Drew Willson drewwillson@vaumc.org
Rev. Dr. Lynne Alley-Grant alleygrant1@gmail.com
Rev. Sarah Locke sarahlocke@vaumc.org
Rev. Matt Benton mattbenton@vaumc.org
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Laity, in the order of their election:

Mr. Warren Harper wrscharper@gmail.com
Ms. Martha Stokes marthaestokes@gmail.com
Ms. Shirley Cauffman shirley.cauffman@comcast.net
Ms. Alison Malloy alisonmalloy@gmail.com
Mr. Marshall Bailey marshall@baileyva.com
Ms. Jill Gaynor jwgaynor@gmail.com
Mr. Jake Paysour jpaysour@gmail.com
Mr. Mark Elder markuselder@gmail.com
Dr. Karen McElfish james.mcelfish@verizon.net
Mr. Andrew Kissell arkissell78@gmail.com
Ms. Kim Johnson kimjohnson@vaumc.org

Ms. Debbie Cali dcali@umcgrace.org
Dr. Phil Mohr pmohr@centreville-umc.org
Ms. Deb Bowers Angerman debangerman@aol.com
Mr. Shawn Kiger Shawn@wrightschapel.org
Ms. Amanda Holmes amandalholmes@gmail.com
Mr. Kenn Speicher speicherak@gmail.com
Mr. Neal Wise ne_wise@yahoo.com
Mr. Richard Underwood eaglese2@gmail.com
Mr. Kip Robinson krobin7856@aol.com
Ms. Brenda Brooks bbrooks8@gmail.com
Mr. Carl Moravitz phoenixclmdkm@gmail.com

Ms. Marie Hawks mathmumma1950@gmail.com
Ms. Jane Wilson janewilson@burkeumc.org
Mr. Jerry Taylor taylor.jerry@verizon.net
Mr. Jaydee Hanson jaydeehanson@gmail.com
Ms. Maureen McKay alicemckay@aol.com
Ms. Michelle Hettmann michelleshettmann@gmail.com
Dr. Carlos Liceaga carlos.liceaga@gmail.com
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